Application ExamplesApplication Examples
Palmtop size
Space saving (Air operated)
52 mm
66
 m
m
37 mm 52 mm

C
PB1313A Series
Ordering Example
E 21 SNLQ1
Nut (including insert bushing), 1 location removedFitting type
E
Union elbow
T
Union tee
P
Panel mount union
U
Union
Fittings compatible for the process pump with nut/PB1313AS.
Product without nut (insert bushing), 1 piece nut removed, which is not necessary in cases when using the products with nut.
PB1313AS-1S07
Process pump
OUT side
IN side
Nut, 1 location removed
E 2A SN LQ3
LQ1 fittings
LQ3 fittings
Applicable tube size
Note) Check the IN/OUT side fitting size and fitting type for selecting the fitting.
∗ : Basic size    : With reducer
Applicable
tube size (mm)
6 x 4
4 x 3
Reducing∗
